



## 1968 CHEVELLE A/C CENTRE AND SIDE OUTLETS

Key	Description	Part No.	Qty.	Group
1	HOSE (Cut as Required)	1234278	AR	9.260
2	ADAPTER	3906099	2	9.262
3	SEAL	3919562	4	9.260
4	DEFLECTOR	331918	2	9.262
5	BEZEL (Paint to Match)	3919540-39	1	9.262
6	SCREW (#10-16 x 5/8)	S.S.	AR	8.977
7	SCREW (#8-18 x 1/2)	S.S.	AR	8.977
8	DUCT	3937110	1	9.262
9	SEAL	3929027	2	9.262
10	ADAPTER	DISC	1	9.262
11	SPACER	DISC	2	9.262
12	DEFLECTOR	DISC	1	9.262
13	SCREW (#8-18 x 3/8)	S.S.	AR	8.977
14	NUT (#8-18 - J -)	S.S.	AR	8.977
15	RETAINER	3917337	1	9.264
16	HOSE (3 In. I.D. x 72 In.)	1234987	AR	8.962